
Project: Recorded By:
IFB No: Witnessed By:
Due Date: Time: 2:00 P.M.

Base Bid  Additive 
Alternate #1 

Total
Base Bid 

and 
Additive Alternate 

1

Additive
  Alternate No. 2

Additive
 Alternate No. 3 TOTAL Notes

10,946,000.00$ 400,000.00        11,346,000.00$ 35,000.00          300,000.00        11,681,000.00$   
8,154,508.00$   985,553.00        9,140,061.00$   10,000.00          100,000.00        9,250,061.00$     Awarded
9,726,585.00$   273,000.00        9,999,585.00$   38,100.00          398,200.00        10,435,885.00$   

McGuire Hester
Teichert Construction

BID RESULTS

Granite

Darrin Samford
Dina D. Dennis

Bidder's Name

1955-DSdd
Twin Rivers Off Site Infrastructure Phase 1C & 2C

October 8, 2019


